SFP BIDI 1.25G 1310/1550 nm 3 km
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 9
SFP BIDI 1.25G
1310/1550 nm
3 km
SFP+ Series
 Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links
 A-type: 1310 nm Tx / 1550

SFP BIDI 1.25G 1310/1550 nm 3 km
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 9 of 9
Ordering Information
Product Name  Product Description
SFP-LP-3155-03          SFP Plug-in, 1.25 Gbps, 3 km, BIDI, TX = 1310 nm, RX = 1550 nm, LC/PC Blue
SFP-LP-5531-03          SFP Plug-in, 1.25 Gbps, 3 km, BIDI, TX = 1550 nm, RX = 1310 nm, LC/PC Blue
SFP-LP-3155-03A          SFP Plug-in, 1.25 Gbps, 3 km, BIDI, TX = 1310 nm, RX = 1550 nm, LC/PC Blue,
         Industrial Temp
SFP-LP-5531-03A          SFP Plug-in, 1.25 Gbps, 3 km, BIDI, TX = 1550 nm, RX = 1310 nm, LC/PC Blue,
Industrial Temp
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR